
PANTHER

TRACTOR TYRES

Sizes PR
6.00 - 16
7.50 - 16

12
12

HARYAALI

Sizes PR

7.50 - 20 12

PAIDAAR

Sizes PR

6.00 - 16 6

AXCEL

Sizes PR

6.00 - 16 8

CG

Sizes PR

6.00 - 16 12

POWER

Sizes PR
6.00 - 16
7.50 - 16

6/8
6/8

FRONT

Sizes PR

6.00 - 16
7.50 - 16

8/12
12

KHALYAAN

Sizes PR

9.00 - 20 12

JAANDAR

PANTHER TYRES LIMITED
MADE IN PAKISTAN



Sizes PR

12.4/11 - 28 8/12

ND

Sizes PR

12.4/11 - 28 6/8

REGULAR

Sizes PR

12.4 - 24 12

FRONT 4x4

Sizes PR

12.4/11 - 28
14.9/13 - 28
18.4/15 - 30

12
12
18

POWER

Sizes PR

14.9/13 - 28 12

KISAAN
DOST

Sizes PR

16.9/14 - 30 14

SUPER

SUPREME
Sizes PR

18.4/15 - 30 16

Sizes PR

16.9 - 38 16/20

RHINO PLUS

TRACTOR BUTYL TUBES
6.00- 16
7.50- 16
7.50-20
9.00-20
11.00-24

TR-15
TR-15
TR-15
TR-15
TR-218

12.4/11-28
14.9/13-28
16.9/14-30
18.4/15-30
15.5-38

TR-218
TR-218
TR-218
TR-218
TR-218

Sizes PR

12.4/11 - 28

SONA

8/10/12

Sizes PR

14.9/13 - 28 8

REGULAR

Sizes PR

13.6 - 28 12

FATEH

Sizes PR

15.5 - 38 12

REGULAR

Sizes PR

15.5 - 38 14

RHINO
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